


TYPES OF HOOKAH TOBACCO

Dark Side

Tropic Island
Passion
Pikman
Forset Berry
Scandal
Roma

Night Doze
Amarulo
Katmer
Strawberry
Cappuccino
Dolce Cola
Cookie
Pistachio
Misket Quince

"Additional fresh fruit pieces 15 €

30 €
30¢€
30¢€
30 €
30 €
30¢€
30 €
30 €
30€
30¢€
30 €
30 €
30¢€
30¢€
30 €

Jibiar

Love 66
Double Apple
Grape
Mango
Blackberry
Orange

Mint

Sweet Mango Ananas
Dejavu
Inferno
Watermelon
Melon

Peach

30 €
30€
30 €
30 €
30€
30€
30 €
30 €
30€
30€
30€
30 €
30€



